Type Date Num Name Memo Class Amount Balance Form
Check 05/09/12014 513 Charles Jones, Jr. 4 Petitons General Funds 92.00 6,335.00 31-B
Check 05/09/2014 514 Christina Holloway 22 Petitions General Funds 506.00 6,841.00 31-B
Check 05/09/2014 515 Ira Samuels 14 Petitions General Funds 322.00 7,163.00 31-B
Check 05/09/2014 516 Jamel Houst 2 Petitions General Funds 46.00 7,209.00 31-B
Check 05/09/2014 517 Cornelius Vines 2 Petitions General Funds 46.00 7,255.00 31-B
Check 05/09/2014 518 Evelyn Jordan 7 Petitions General Funds 161.00 7.416.00 31-B
Check 05/09/2014 519 Lena Nguyen - 7 Petitions General Funds 161.00 7,577.00 31-B
Check 05/09/2014 520 Ruby Brocks 40 Petitions General Funds 920.00 8,497.00 31-B
Check 05/15/2014 521 Charles Jones, Jr. 6 Petitions General Funds 138.00 8,635.00 31-B
Check 05/15/2014 522 Ruby Brooks 12 Petitions General Funds 276.00 8,911.00 318
Check 05/16/2014 523 James Mitchel 25 Petitions General Funds 750.00 9,661.00 1B
Check 05/19/2014 524 Ruby Brooks 15 Petitions General Funds 345.00 10,006.00 31-B
Check 05/23/2014 528 Ruby Brooks B8 Petitions General Funds 184.00 10,190.00 31-B
Check 05/23/2014 525 Charles Jones, Jr. 17 Petitions General Funds 391.00 10,581.00 31-B
Check 05/23/2014 526 N'Deaka Christian 2 Petitions General Funds 46.00 10,627.00 31-B8
Check 05/23/2014 527 ira Samuels 8 Petitions General Funds 184.00 10,811.00 31-B
Check 05/30/2014 529 Charles Jones, Jr. 8 Petitions General Funds 184.00 10,995.00 31-B
Check 05/30/2014 530 Ira Samuels 38 Petitions General Funds 874.00 11,869.00 31-B
Check 05/30/2014 531 Ruby Brooks 26 Petitions General Funds 598.00 12,467.00 31-B
Check 05/30/2014 532 Lawrence Hairston 7 Petitions General Funds 161.00 12,628.00 31-B
Check 06/06/2014 533 Charles Jones, Jr. 10 Petitions General Funds 230.00 12,858.00 31-B
Check 06/06/2014 534 N'Deaka Christian 2 Petitions General Funds 46.00 12,904.00 31-B
Check 06/06/2014 535 lra Samuels 20 Petitions General Funds 460.00 13,364.00 31-B
Check 06/06/2014 536 Cornelius Vines 1 Petition General Funds 23.00 13,387.00 31-B
Check 06/06/2014 537 Ahbrea Ross 1 Petition General Funds 23.00 13,410.00 31-B
Check 06/06/2014 538 Jaynesha Bell 4 Petitions General Funds 92.00 13,502.00 3B
Check 06/06/2014 539 Christina Holloway 23 Petitions General Funds 529.00 14,031.00 31-B
Check 06/06/2014 540 Ruby Brooks 22 Petitions General Funds 506.00 14,537.00 31-B
Check 06/06/2014 541 Oscar C. Hatchett, Jr. 27 Petitions General Funds 621.00 15,158.00 31-B
Check 06/06/2014 542 Lena Nguyen 2 Pefitions General Funds 46.00 15,204.00 31-B
Check 06/13/2014 543 Ruby Brooks 35 Petitions General Funds 805.00 16,009.00 31-B
Check 06/13/2014 544 Ira Samuels 24 Petitions General Funds 552.00 16,561.00 31-B
Check 06/13/2014 545 Qscar C. Hatchett, Jr. 8 Petitions General Funds 184.00 16,745.00 31-8
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